
5k Tulsa Will Rodgers

Overall Male Runner
Place Bib # Name Time Type

1 1611 ANGEL DAVILA 00:23:23.15 Runner
2 1625 RIGO MARTINEZ 00:23:34.55 Runner
3 1610 KAI CORP 00:24:23.23 Runner
4 1612 JORDAN DODD 00:24:25.87 Runner
5 1618 VICTOR HARWELL 00:24:44.26 Runner
6 1607 CAIDEN CANNIZZARO 00:24:47.85 Runner
7 1606 LUIS CAMACHO 00:26:49.53 Runner
8 1614 MAX FLORES 00:28:26.32 Runner
9 1668 ALICIA RAMSEY 00:28:43.90 Runner

10 1640 RYDER WEAVEL 00:29:19.56 Runner
11 1670 ANDRES. PALACI 00:30:12.52 Runner
12 1672 JORDA PASCAR 00:30:20.83 Runner
13 1671 IRIS FABRA 00:30:42.90 Runner
14 1658 DAMIEN ARTEGA 00:31:33.87 Runner
15 1663 JUSTIN MEJIA 00:35:54.23 Runner
16 1659 L VELAZQUEZ 00:37:31.21 Runner
17 1661 JON DAVIS 00:38:12.63 Runner
18 1654 . ANDRES 00:39:27.43 Runner
19 1660 RANDY MEJIA 00:39:36.40 Runner
20 1620

JAXON 
00:40:35.92 Runner

HOLLINGSHEAD

21 1638 ELIYAHU VINES 00:41:31.71 Runner
22 1650 JAXON DAVIS 00:41:55.91 Runner
23 1651 . DAMIAN 00:42:17.75 Runner
24 1652 . HILDA 00:42:34.61 Runner
25 1662 STEPHEN SALAS 00:45:05.10 Runner
26 1633 ALICIA PINA 00:45:20.96 Runner
27 1639 ERICA WALKER 00:46:31.38 Runner
28 1653 . YOHAR 00:53:06.67 Runner
29 1604 NATHAN BOYD 00:56:50.69 Runner
30 1656 . ANDRES 00:58:24.70 Runner
31 1655 . ANDRES 00:58:30.91 Runner
32 1657 . ANDRES 00:59:14.55 Runner
33 1609 AARIC CANNIZZARO 01:05:36.94 Runner
34 1669 JUNIOR NEJIA 01:12:12.71 Runner
35 1664 SILFIDA GULLEGOS 01:13:27.75 Runner

      Overall Female Runner
Place Bib # Name Time Type

1 1605 KENDRA BRAMMLET 00:46:23.90 Runner
2 1631 DELRINA NGUYEN 01:02:33.65 Runner
3 1637 JESSICA VINES 01:04:45.26 Runner

      

10k Tulsa Will Rodgers

Overall Male Runner
Place Bib # Name Time Type

1 1644 DAVID SEE 00:42:25.55 Runner

2 1645 SHELBY CHAMP 01:05:54.79 Runner

3 1643 SHANE COFFMAN 01:07:54.56 Runner

12 hr Tulsa Will Rodgers

Overall Male Runner
Place Bib # Name Time Type

1 1647 GAVIN SEDLACEK Laps: 42 Runner  

(12:09:51.51)

Split Description Split  Times Speed Pace Cumulative

Split 1 00:09:30.719 6.5mph 09:11 00:09:30.719

Split 2 00:09:57.414 6.2mph 09:36 00:19:28.133

Split 3 00:09:43.778 6.4mph 09:23 00:29:11.911

Split 4 00:09:51.156 6.3mph 09:30 00:39:03.067

Split 5 00:10:02.356 6.2mph 09:41 00:49:05.423

Split 6 00:21:16.838 2.9mph 20:32 01:10:22.261

Split 7 00:09:36.032 0.0mph 01:16 01:19:58.293

Split 8 00:20:21.486 0.0mph 41:12 01:40:19.779



Split 9 00:19:07.806 0.0mph 27:04 01:59:27.585

Split 10 00:11:48.336 0.0mph 24:02 02:11:15.921

Split 11 00:16:00.154 0.0mph 22:58 02:27:16.075

Split 12 00:16:37.631 0.0mph 35:20 02:43:53.706

Split 13 00:16:02.825 0.0mph 45:14 02:59:56.531

Split 14 00:14:19.350 0.0mph 22:45 03:14:15.881

Split 15 00:14:31.845 0.0mph 06:54 03:28:47.726

Split 16 00:18:00.488 0.0mph 05:58 03:46:48.214

Split 17 00:17:06.511 0.0mph 36:03 04:03:54.725

Split 18 00:17:15.843 0.0mph 53:50 04:21:10.568

Split 19 00:12:24.879 0.0mph 28:38 04:33:35.447

Split 20 00:14:22.325 0.0mph 47:33 04:47:57.772

Split 21 00:25:18.097 0.0mph 53:28 05:13:15.869

Split 22 00:14:23.510 0.0mph 57:26 05:27:39.379

Split 23 00:10:52.949 0.0mph 42:23 05:38:32.328

Split 24 00:20:06.191 0.0mph 33:42 05:58:38.519

Split 25 00:22:12.051 0.0mph 02:46 06:20:50.570

Split 26 00:28:13.424 0.0mph 14:50 06:49:03.994

Split 27 00:15:55.057 0.0mph 40:29 07:04:59.051

Split 28 01:17:18.071 0.0mph 18:45 08:22:17.122

Split 29 00:21:48.805 0.0mph 49:00 08:44:05.927

Split 30 00:19:31.768 0.0mph 46:47 09:03:37.695

Split 31 00:16:02.722 0.0mph 44:22 09:19:40.417

Split 32 00:20:29.425 0.0mph 47:22 09:40:09.842

Split 33 00:20:28.945 0.0mph 43:22 10:00:38.787

Split 34 00:19:17.669 0.0mph 49:16 10:19:56.456

Split 35 00:14:57.427 0.0mph 40:08 10:34:53.883

Split 36 00:16:02.781 0.0mph 44:52 10:50:56.664

Split 37 00:13:47.109 0.0mph 54:01 11:04:43.773

Split 38 00:13:54.749 0.0mph 57:42 11:18:38.522

Split 39 00:17:22.411 0.0mph 48:35 11:36:00.933

Split 40 00:14:23.449 0.0mph 56:55 11:50:24.382

Split 41 00:12:18.637 0.0mph 36:36 12:02:43.019

Split 42 00:07:08.493 0.0mph 31:31 12:09:51.512

2 1648 BRIAR SWAN Laps: 41 Runner

(11:58:26.90)

Split Description Split  Times Speed Pace Cumulative

Split 1 00:09:31.248 6.5mph 09:11 00:09:31.248

Split 2 00:29:31.273 2.1mph 28:30 00:39:02.521

Split 3 00:19:42.860 3.2mph 19:02 00:58:45.381

Split 4 00:11:35.949 5.4mph 11:12 01:10:21.330

Split 5 00:19:22.429 3.2mph 18:42 01:29:43.759

Split 6 00:09:59.928 6.2mph 09:39 01:39:43.687

Split 7 00:09:27.363 0.0mph 49:01 01:49:11.050

Split 8 00:20:55.302 0.0mph 23:03 02:10:06.352

Split 9 00:14:57.946 0.0mph 44:27 02:25:04.298

Split 10 00:12:00.710 0.0mph 07:11 02:37:05.008

Split 11 00:25:34.844 0.0mph 13:04 03:02:39.852

Split 12 00:24:45.097 0.0mph 18:25 03:27:24.949

Split 13 00:15:17.483 0.0mph 27:18 03:42:42.432

Split 14 00:14:02.694 0.0mph 03:56 03:56:45.126

Split 15 00:24:21.430 0.0mph 01:09 04:21:06.556

Split 16 00:12:14.448 0.0mph 01:41 04:33:21.004

Split 17 00:26:09.291 0.0mph 00:11 04:59:30.295

Split 18 00:12:48.566 0.0mph 46:04 05:12:18.861

Split 19 00:14:56.493 0.0mph 32:21 05:27:15.354

Split 20 00:18:18.418 0.0mph 35:25 05:45:33.772

Split 21 00:15:18.982 0.0mph 39:48 06:00:52.754

Split 22 00:19:14.836 0.0mph 25:40 06:20:07.590

Split 23 00:13:25.536 0.0mph 54:13 06:33:33.126



Split 24 00:20:41.625 0.0mph 29:03 06:54:14.751

Split 25 00:12:43.081 0.0mph 00:21 07:06:57.832

Split 26 01:04:43.572 0.0mph 29:56 08:11:41.404

Split 27 00:18:15.989 0.0mph 15:10 08:29:57.393

Split 28 00:33:29.798 0.0mph 11:51 09:03:27.191

Split 29 00:00:20.190 0.4mph 48:17 09:03:47.381

Split 30 00:13:16.087 0.0mph 35:27 09:17:03.468

Split 31 00:15:01.220 0.0mph 11:45 09:32:04.688

Split 32 00:22:28.165 0.0mph 17:04 09:54:32.853

Split 33 00:12:56.789 0.0mph 54:36 10:07:29.642

Split 34 00:13:43.981 0.0mph 27:57 10:21:13.623

Split 35 00:15:39.031 0.0mph 26:54 10:36:52.654

Split 36 00:14:33.167 0.0mph 17:55 10:51:25.821

Split 37 00:13:37.481 0.0mph 33:46 11:05:03.302

Split 38 00:14:04.581 0.0mph 19:39 11:19:07.883

Split 39 00:15:00.211 0.0mph 03:20 11:34:08.094

Split 40 00:15:11.795 0.0mph 39:53 11:49:19.889

Split 41 00:09:07.015 0.0mph 59:25 11:58:26.904

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

3 1646 RYAN BOZELL Laps: 35 Runner  

(11:53:48.32)

Split Description Split  Times Speed Pace Cumulative

Split 1 00:09:38.394 6.4mph 09:18 00:09:38.394

Split 2 00:09:51.636 6.3mph 09:31 00:19:30.030

Split 3 00:09:41.255 6.4mph 09:21 00:29:11.285

Split 4 00:09:51.736 6.3mph 09:31 00:39:03.021

Split 5 00:10:02.464 6.2mph 09:41 00:49:05.485

Split 6 00:09:41.749 6.4mph 09:21 00:58:47.234

Split 7 00:11:30.963 0.0mph 59:14 01:10:18.197

Split 8 00:09:49.994 0.0mph 57:39 01:20:08.191

Split 9 00:09:52.402 0.0mph 17:43 01:30:00.593

Split 10 00:09:57.717 0.0mph 02:01 01:39:58.310

Split 11 00:09:59.594 0.0mph 17:40 01:49:57.904

Split 12 00:08:49.534 0.0mph 33:42 01:58:47.438

Split 13 00:11:08.383 0.0mph 51:02 02:09:55.821

Split 14 00:14:53.515 0.0mph 07:31 02:24:49.336

Split 15 00:10:29.750 0.0mph 29:01 02:35:19.086

Split 16 00:14:58.912 0.0mph 52:30 02:50:17.998

Split 17 00:12:23.983 0.0mph 21:10 03:02:41.981

Split 18 00:12:16.783 0.0mph 21:09 03:14:58.764

Split 19 00:12:22.860 0.0mph 11:48 03:27:21.624

Split 20 00:14:43.402 0.0mph 43:14 03:42:05.026

Split 21 00:14:30.738 0.0mph 57:40 03:56:35.764

Split 22 00:24:24.446 0.0mph 26:17 04:21:00.210

Split 23 01:45:46.102 0.0mph 35:21 06:06:46.312

Split 24 00:19:49.124 0.0mph 11:27 06:26:35.436

Split 25 00:23:32.875 0.0mph 16:26 06:50:08.311

Split 26 00:20:16.810 0.0mph 02:13 07:10:25.121

Split 27 01:17:40.219 0.0mph 23:21 08:28:05.340

Split 28 00:35:43.462 0.0mph 45:57 09:03:48.802

Split 29 00:26:50.497 0.0mph 43:38 09:30:39.299

Split 30 00:16:50.670 0.0mph 24:01 09:47:29.969

Split 31 00:27:48.178 0.0mph 44:25 10:15:18.147

Split 32 00:45:38.217 0.0mph 23:17 11:00:56.364

Split 33 00:20:22.230 0.0mph 47:24 11:21:18.594

Split 34 00:18:28.980 0.0mph 03:27 11:39:47.574

Split 35 00:14:00.753 0.0mph 47:45 11:53:48.327


